
NAA 030

GOAL30 THE SUNDAY AGE SUNDAY, AUGUST 19, 2007

ROUND 1
Friday, August 24
Sydney FC v Central Coast Mariners FC
Sydney Football Stadium (formerly Aussie Stadium), 8pm
Saturday, August 25
Queensland Roar FC v Adelaide United FC
Suncorp Stadium, 7pm
Sunday, August 26
Perth Glory FC v Newcastle Jets FC
Members Equity Stadium, 3pm
Wellington Phoenix v Melbourne Victory FC
Westpac Stadium, 4pm

ROUND 2
Friday, August 31
Central Coast Mariners FC v Wellington Phoenix
Bluetongue Central Coast Stadium, 8pm
Saturday, September 1
Sydney FC v Adelaide United FC
Sydney Football Stadium, 5pm
Melbourne Victory FC v Perth Glory FC
Telstra Dome, 7pm
Sunday, September 2
Newcastle Jets FC v Queensland Roar FC
EnergyAustralia Stadium, 5pm

ROUND 3
Thursday, September 6
Queensland Roar FC v Central Coast Mariners FC
Suncorp Stadium, 8pm
Friday, September 7
Adelaide United FC v Melbourne Victory FC
Hindmarsh Stadium, 7.30pm
Sunday, September 9
Perth Glory FC v Sydney FC
Members Equity Stadium, 3pm
Wellington Phoenix v Newcastle Jets FC
Westpac Stadium, 5pm

ROUND 4
Friday, September 14
Sydney FC v Wellington Phoenix
Sydney Football Stadium, 8pm
Saturday, September 15
Newcastle Jets FC v Adelaide United FC
EnergyAustralia Stadium, 7pm
Sunday, September 16
Melbourne Victory FC v Central Coast Mariners
Telstra Dome, 5pm
Perth Glory FC v Queensland Roar FC
Members Equity Stadium, 5pm

ROUND 5
Friday, September 21
Newcastle Jets FC v Melbourne Victory FC
EnergyAustralia Stadium, 8pm
Saturday, September 22
Wellington Phoenix v Adelaide United FC
Westpac Stadium, 7pm
Queensland Roar FC v Sydney FC
Suncorp Stadium, 7pm
Sunday, September 23
Central Coast Mariners FC v Perth Glory FC
Bluetongue Central Coast Stadium, 5pm

 ROUND 6
Friday, September 28
Melbourne Victory FC v Queensland Roar FC
Telstra Dome, 8pm
Saturday, September 29
Sydney FC v Newcastle Jets FC
Sydney Football Stadium, 7pm
Sunday, September 30
Adelaide United FC v Central Coast Mariners FC
Hindmarsh Stadium, 4.30pm 
Wellington Phoenix v Perth Glory FC
Westpac Stadium, 5pm

 ROUND 7
Friday, October 5
Queensland Roar FC v Wellington Phoenix
Suncorp Stadium, 8pm
Saturday, October 6
Sydney FC v Melbourne Victory FC
Sydney Football Stadium, 7pm
Sunday, October 7
Central Coast Mariners FC v Newcastle Jets FC
Bluetongue Central Coast Stadium, 5pm
Perth Glory FC v Adelaide United FC
Members Equity Stadium, 5pm

ROUND 8
Friday, October 12
Adelaide United FC v Melbourne Victory FC
Hindmarsh Stadium, 7.30pm
Perth Glory FC v Sydney FC
Members Equity Stadium, 8pm
Sunday, October 14
Newcastle Jets FC v Wellington Phoenix
EnergyAustralia Stadium, 3pm
Central Coast Mariners FC v Queensland Roar FC
Bluetongue Central Coast Stadium, 5pm

 ROUND 9
Friday, October 19
Newcastle Jets FC v Queensland Roar FC
EnergyAustralia Stadium, 8pm
Saturday, October 20
Sydney FC v Adelaide United FC
Sydney Football Stadium, 7pm
Sunday, October 21
Melbourne Victory FC v Perth Glory FC
Telstra Dome, 4.30pm
Wellington Phoenix v Central Coast Mariners FC
Westpac Stadium, 5pm

ROUND 10
Friday, October 26
Melbourne Victory FC v Newcastle Jets FC
Telstra Dome, 8pm
Saturday, October 27 
Queensland Roar FC v Perth Glory FC
Suncorp Stadium, 6pm
Sunday, October 28
Sydney FC v Central Coast Mariners FC
Sydney Football Stadium, 3pm
Adelaide United FC v Wellington Phoenix
Hindmarsh Stadium, 4.30pm 

ROUND 11
Friday, November 2
Adelaide United FC v Queensland Roar FC
Hindmarsh Stadium, 7.30pm
Perth Glory FC v Wellington Phoenix
Members Equity Stadium, 8pm
Saturday, November 3
Newcastle Jets FC v Sydney FC
EnergyAustralia Stadium, 7pm
Sunday, November 4
Central Coast Mariners FC v Melbourne Victory FC
Bluetongue Central Coast Stadium, 5pm

ROUND 12
Friday, November 9
Newcastle Jets FC v Perth Glory FC
EnergyAustralia Stadium, 8pm
Saturday, November 10
Central Coast Mariners FC v Adelaide United FC
Bluetongue Central Coast Stadium, 5pm
Melbourne Victory FC v Sydney FC
Telstra Dome, 7pm
Sunday, November 11
Queensland Roar FC v Wellington Phoenix
Suncorp Stadium, 5pm

ROUND 13
Friday, November 16
Queensland Roar FC v Melbourne Victory FC
Suncorp Stadium, 7pm
Saturday, November 17
Wellington Phoenix v Sydney FC
Westpac Stadium, 7pm
Sunday, November 18
Adelaide United FC v Newcastle Jets FC
Hindmarsh Stadium, 6.30pm
Perth Glory FC v Central Coast Mariners FC
Members Equity Stadium, 7pm

ROUND 14
Friday, November 23
Adelaide United FC v Perth Glory FC
Hindmarsh Stadium, 7.30pm
Saturday, November 24
Melbourne Victory FC v Wellington Phoenix
Telstra Dome, 7pm
Sunday, November 25
Newcastle Jets FC v Central Coast Mariners FC
EnergyAustralia Stadium, 5pm
Sydney FC v Queensland Roar FC
Sydney Football Stadium, 7pm

ROUND 15
Friday, November 30
Queensland Roar FC v Newcastle Jets FC
Suncorp Stadium, 7pm
Wellington Phoenix v Adelaide United FC
Westpac Stadium, 7.30pm
Saturday, December 1
Central Coast Mariners FC v Sydney FC
Bluetongue Central Coast Stadium, 7pm
Sunday, December 2
Perth Glory FC v Melbourne Victory FC
Members Equity Stadium, 5pm

ROUND 16
Friday, December 7
Wellington Phoenix v Perth Glory FC
Westpac Stadium, 7.30pm 
Sydney FC v Newcastle Jets FC
Sydney Football Stadium, 8pm
Saturday, December 8
Melbourne Victory FC v Adelaide United FC
Telstra Dome, 7pm
Sunday, December 9
Queensland Roar FC v Central Coast Mariners FC
Suncorp Stadium, 6pm

ROUND 17
Friday, December 14
Wellington Phoenix v Queensland Roar FC
Westpac Stadium, 7.30pm 
Adelaide United FC v Central Coast Mariners FC
Hindmarsh Stadium, 7.30pm
Saturday, December 15
Sydney FC v Perth Glory FC
Sydney Football Stadium, 7pm
Sunday, December 16
Melbourne Victory FC v Newcastle Jets FC
Telstra Dome, 5pm

ROUND 18
Friday, December 28
Adelaide United FC v Sydney FC
Hindmarsh Stadium, 7.30pm
Sunday, December 30
Newcastle Jets FC v Wellington Phoenix
EnergyAustralia Stadium, 7pm
Perth Glory FC v Queensland Roar FC
Members Equity Stadium, 7pm
Monday, December 31
Central Coast Mariners FC v Melbourne Victory FC
Bluetongue Central Coast Stadium, 6pm

ROUND 19
Friday, January 4, 2008 
Wellington Phoenix v Sydney FC
Westpac Stadium, 7.30pm 
Newcastle Jets FC v Adelaide United FC
EnergyAustralia Stadium, 8pm
Saturday, January 5
Queensland Roar FC v Melbourne Victory FC
Suncorp Stadium, 7pm
Sunday, January 6
Perth Glory FC v Central Coast Mariners FC
Members Equity Stadium, 7pm

ROUND 20
Friday, January 11
Melbourne Victory FC v Wellington Phoenix
Telstra Dome, 8pm
Saturday, January 12
Central Coast Mariners FC v Newcastle Jets FC
Bluetongue Central Coast Stadium, 7pm
Sunday, January 13
Queensland Roar FC v Sydney FC
Suncorp Stadium, 6pm
Perth Glory FC v Adelaide United FC 
Members Equity Stadium, 7pm

ROUND 21
Friday, January 18
Newcastle Jets FC v Perth Glory FC
EnergyAustralia Stadium, 8pm
Saturday, January 19
Central Coast Mariners FC v Wellington Phoenix
Bluetongue Central Coast Stadium, 7pm
Sunday, January 20
Sydney FC v Melbourne Victory FC
Sydney Football Stadium, 5pm
Adelaide United FC v Queensland Roar FC
Hindmarsh Stadium, 6.30pm 

�  All listed times are local to the venue.
�  Fox Sports will telecast all matches live.

Source: A-League website, www.a-league.com.au

EXPERTS PICK
THE TOP FOUR

MICHAEL 
LYNCH
The Age
Melbourne Victory
Queensland Roar
Central Coast
Mariners
Sydney FC

  A-League fixtures 2007-08

JAMES 
GARDINER
Newcastle
Herald
Melbourne Victory
Newcastle Jets
Adelaide United
Sydney FC

JOHN 
MANGAN
The Age
Melbourne Victory
Sydney FC
Queensland Roar
Adelaide United

JOHN 
THOMPSON-
MILLS
ABC Adelaide
Melbourne Victory
Adelaide United
Central Coast
Mariners
Perth Glory

FRED 
WOODCOCK
Dominion Post
Melbourne Victory
Sydney FC
Adelaide United
Queensland Roar

ANTHONY 
STAVRINOS
Sydney FC
Melbourne Victory
Adelaide United
Perth Glory

JONATHAN 
COOK
West Australian
Adelaide
Sydney
Central Coast
Melbourne

GRAHAM
ARNOLD
Socceroos 
coach
Melbourne Victory
Queensland Roar
Adelaide United
Perth Glory


